
45-49 Vella Drive, Sunshine West, VIC 3020 
Tel: 03 9311 2071  info@liquex.com.au 

 

Liquor Transport (Vic. Pty. Ltd.) 
A.B.N 17 257 328 995  A.C.N 006 561 968 
 
 

 

Liquex Labour Day | Easter | Anzac Day Schedule 

 

Liquex will be closed for Labour Day public holiday, 

Monday 11th March 
 

Orders submitted from Friday 8th March before 2pm  
will be scheduled from Tuesday 12th March onwards. 

 
Orders submitted after cut off Friday 8th – Tuesday 12th before 2pm 

will be scheduled from Wednesday 13th March onwards. 

---------------- 

 

Liquex will be closed during the Easter Break 

Friday 29th March – Monday 1st April 
 

Pre-Easter Metro orders need to be submitted before 

 Tuesday 26th March, 2pm 
 

Pre- Easter Outer and Country Zone orders need to be submitted before 

Friday 22nd March, 2pm 
 

 
Orders submitted from Tuesday 26th March after 2pm  

will be scheduled from Tuesday 2nd April onwards 

---------------- 
 
 

We will be closed on Anzac Day Public Holiday 

Thursday 25th April 

 

Pre-Anzac Day Metro orders need to be submitted before 

Monday 22nd April, 2:00pm 

Pre- Anzac Day Outer and Country Zone orders need to be submitted before 

Thursday 18th April, 2pm 
--------------- 

 

**Note Courier services are unavailable during this time. 

Alternative Transport / Pickup will need to be arranged for urgent orders submitted outside 

of set cut off times. 

 
 

Liquex thanks you for your cooperation and continued support. 


